S10 C10 F10 Freight
Trafton Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection
A B C D G
S10 Stationary Sofa 1246 1312 1378 1443 1640
C10 Club Chair 753 797 841 885 1016
F10 Ottoman 359 359 359 359 359
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
M10 - Sectional
C10 - Club Chair
F10 - Ottoman Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Sofa 34 1/2" 81" 35 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 72" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
*BG & BN metal legs 1" taller
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
78093B or 4L
392
1312
874
Diamond PricingFabric
73244L
1421
874
392
2592
326
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 1) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C10)
Pillows are included on Natural Instincts models in same Natural Instincts leather only. (N/A on C10_LU)
1202
753
**You must list 2 covers when ordering.**
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Options
Stationary
Sofa /
Brushed
Gold
Stationary
Sofa /
Brushed
Nickel
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa / Honey
Birch
Fabric S10BG S10BN S10DW S10E S10HB
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) S10BGLU S10BNLU S10DWLU S10ELU S10HBLU
181
S13 C13T Freight
Bayment S13F/S13MF: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection S13Q/S13MQ: Category 1 (3 seats)
A B C D G
S13F Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper 1509 1575 1640 1706 1903 Dimensions
S13MF Stationary Sofa w/Full Memory Foam Sleeper 1728 1794 1859 1925 2122 Height Width Depth
S13Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 1586 1651 1717 1783 1980 S13F/MF 34" 69" 35 1/2"
S13MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 1805 1870 1936 2002 2199 Seat 21" 59" 20 1/2"
C13T Chair & A Half w/Twin Sleeper 1213 1257 1301 1345 1476 S13Q/MF 34" 77" 35 1/2"
C13MT Chair & A Half w/Twin Memory Foam Sleeper 1356 1399 1443 1487 1618 Seat 21 1/2" 67" 20 1/2"
C13H Chair & A Half 983 1027 1071 1115 1246 C13T/MT/H 34" 49" 35 1/2"
Seat 21" 39" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
S13F Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper 1914 2024 2024 1914 2024 2024 2024 2024
S13MF Stationary Sofa w/Full Memory Foam Sleeper 2133 2243 2243 2133 2243 2243 2243 2243

C50SW Swivel 983 1027 1071 1115 1246 929 929 929 929
F21 Ottoman 348 348 348 348 348 326 326 326 326
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
C50 - Chair Dimensions
C50SW - Swivel Height Width Depth
M50 - Sectional S50 Sofa 37" 88" 40 1/2"
F21 - Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 71 1/2" 23 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman S50Q/MQ Sofa 37 1/2" 85" 39 1/2"
sections for other info. Seat 20" 67" 23 1/2"
L50 Loveseat 37" 65 1/2" 40 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 48" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Diamond Pricing
*You must list 2 covers when ordering*
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 14) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C50 & C50SW)
Fabric
Options
Stationary
Sofa
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Sleeper
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Memory
Foam
Sleeper
Stationary
Loveseat
Fabric S50 S50Q S50MQ L50
186
S51 L51 C51 C51SW F20 Freight
Caverra S51: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection S51Q/S51MQ: Category 1 (3 seats)
L51: Category 1 (2 seats)
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
S51 Stationary Sofa 1476 1542 1607 1673 1870 1312 1312 1312 1312
S51Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 1859 1925 1991 2056 2254 1695 1695 1695 1695
S51MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 2078 2144 2210 2275 2473 1914 1914 1914 1914
L51 Stationary Loveseat 1432 1498 1564 1629 1826 1268 1268 1268 1268
C51 Chair 874 918 961 1005 1137 819 819 819 819
C51SW Swivel 983 1027 1071 1115 1246 929 929 929 929
F20 Ottoman 348 348 348 348 348 326 326 326 326
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
C51 - Chair Dimensions
C51SW - Swivel Height Width Depth
M51 - Sectional S51 Sofa 35" 83 1/2" 41"
F20 - Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 70 1/2" 23 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman S51Q/MQ Sofa 36 1/2" 80" 40"
sections for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 67" 23 1/2"
L51 Loveseat 35" 60" 41"
Seat 19 1/2" 47" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C51 & C51SW)
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
*You must list 2 covers when ordering*
Diamond PricingFabric
Options
Stationary
Sofa
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Sleeper
Stationary
Sofa
w/Queen
Memory
Foam
Sleeper
Stationary
Loveseat
Fabric S51 S51Q S51MQ L51
187
FSS51 FSL51 FSC51 FSC51SW FSF20 Freight
Caverra FSS51: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection FSS51: Category 1 (2 seats)
FSS51Q/FSS51MQ: Category 1 (3 seats)
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122
FSS51 Stationary Sofa 1750 1750 1750 1750 1914 1914 1914 1914 1914 2078 2078 2078
FSS51Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 2133 2133 2133 2133 2297 2297 2297 2297 2297 2462 2462 2462
FSS51MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 2352 2352 2352 2352 2516 2516 2516 2516 2516 2681 2681 2681
FSL51 Stationary Loveseat 1706 1706 1706 1706 1870 1870 1870 1870 1870 2035 2035 2035
FSC51 Chair 1202 1202 1202 1202 1257 1257 1257 1257 1257 1312 1312 1312
FSC51SW Swivel 1312 1312 1312 1312 1367 1367 1367 1367 1367 1421 1421 1421
FSF20 Ottoman 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436
Matching Products
3301 3544 3744 FSC51 - Chair
FSS51 Stationary Sofa 2078 2626 2078 FSC51SW - Swivel
FSS51Q Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper 2462 3009 2462 FSM51 - Sectional
FSS51MQ Stationary Sofa w/Queen Memory Foam Sleeper 2681 3228 2681 FSF20 - Ottoman
FSL51 Stationary Loveseat 2035 2582 2035 Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman Dimensions
FSC51 Chair 1312 1531 1312 sections for other info. Height Width Depth
FSC51SW Swivel 1421 1640 1421 FSS51 Sofa 35" 83 1/2" 41"
FSF20 Ottoman 436 545 436 Seat 19 1/2" 70 1/2" 23 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. FSS51Q/MQ Sofa 36 1/2" 80" 40"
Seat 20 1/2" 67" 23 1/2"
FSL51 Loveseat 35" 60" 41"
Seat 19 1/2" 47" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice of listed covers. (N/A on C51 & C51SW)
*You must list 2 covers when ordering*
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Fabric
188
S60 C60 Freight
Rumor'd Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698 2252 2451
S60 Stationary Sofa 1476 1542 1607 1673 1870 2133 2297 2297 2133 2297 2297 2297 2297 1476 1476
C60 Club Chair 1038 1082 1126 1169 1301 1476 1586 1586 1476 1586 1586 1586 1586 983 983
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
C60 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
Sofa 36" 93 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 84" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C60 & Leather Option)
Signature Series Leather (LU) Diamond PricingFabric
**You must list 2 covers when ordering.**
Options
Stationary
Sofa Club Chair
Fabric S60 C60
Signature Series Leather (LU) S60LU C60LU
189
FSS60 FSC60 Freight
Rumor'd Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FSS60 Stationary Sofa 1750 1750 1750 1750 1914 1914 1914 1914 1914 2078 2078 2078 2078 2845 2078
FSC60 Club Chair 1312 1312 1312 1312 1367 1367 1367 1367 1367 1421 1421 1421 1421 1969 1421
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Products Dimensions
FSC60 - Club Chair Height Width Depth
Sofa 36" 93 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 84" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 16) included in fabric of choice of listed covers. (N/A on C60)
Fabric
**You must list 2 covers when ordering.**
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
190
S64 L64 C64 F24 Freight
Noble Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Diamond Pricing
S64 Stationary Sofa
L64 Stationary Loveseat
C64 Club Chair
F24 Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Matching Product Sofa 38 1/2" 83 1/2" 39"
C64 - Club Chair Seat 21" 64" 21 1/2"
F24 - Ottoman Loveseat 38 1/2" 62 1/2" 39"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman Seat 21" 42" 21 1/2"
sections for other info. (measurements are approximate)
1597
Natural Instincts
71668 or 9L
1640
Leather (LU)
425
Pillows sold separately
1093
Options
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa / Honey
Birch
Stationary
Loveseat /
Dark Walnut
Stationary
Loveseat /
Espresso
Stationary
Loveseat /
Honey Birch
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) S64DWLU S64ELU S64HBLU L64DWLU L64ELU L64HBLU
191
FSS64 FSL64 FSC64 FSF24 Freight
Noble Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
Diamond Pricing
FSS64DWLU Stationary Sofa
FSL64DWLU Stationary Loveseat
FSC64DWLU Club Chair
FSF24DWLU Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Dimensions
Matching Product Sofa 38 1/2" 83 1/2" 39"
FSC64 - Club Chair Seat 21" 64" 21 1/2"
FSF24 - Ottoman Loveseat 38 1/2" 62 1/2" 39"
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman Seat 21" 42" 21 1/2"
sections for other info. (measurements are approximate)
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
545
1914
75556L
1870
1312
192
S70 L70 C70 F23 Freight
Susanna Sofa: Category 1 (3 seats)
Collection Loveseat: Category 1 (2 seats)
A B C D G 1998 2369
S70 Stationary Sofa 1531 1597 1662 1728 1925 1421 1487
L70 Stationary Loveseat 1487 1553 1618 1684 1881 1378 1443
C70 Club Chair 918 961 1005 1049 1180 863 907 Dimensions
F23 Ottoman 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 Height Width Depth
Sofa 38" 83" 39"
Matching Products Seat 20 1/2" 64" 22 1/2"
C70 - Club Chair Loveseat 38" 62" 39"
F23 - Ottoman Seat 20 1/2" 43" 22 1/2"

C80 Club Chair 885 929 972 1016 1148
F22 Ottoman 370 370 370 370 370
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
C80 - Club Chair
F22 - Ottoman
Pricing shown, see Chair & Ottoman Dimensions
sections for other info. Height Width Depth
Sofa 38" 83" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 64" 22 1/2"
Loveseat 38" 62" 39"
Seat 20 1/2" 43" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1312
1969
348
1268
797
Fabric
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice. (N/A on C80)
Diamond Pricing
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
**You must list 2 covers when ordering S80/L80**
Options
Stationary
Sofa / Dark
Walnut
Stationary
Sofa /
Espresso
Stationary
Sofa / Honey
Birch
Stationary
Loveseat /
Dark Walnut
Stationary
Loveseat /
Espresso
Stationary
Loveseat /
Honey Birch
Fabric S80DW S80E S80HB L80DW L80E L80HB
194
M10 Freight
Trafton M10LL/LR: Category 1 (2 Seats)
Sectional M10AL: Category 1 (2 Seats)
M10CL/CR: Category 3
M10W: Category 1
M10AC: Category 1
A B C D G
M10LL Stationary Loveseat Left Facing 1126 1191 1257 1323 1520
M10LR Stationary Loveseat Right Facing 1126 1191 1257 1323 1520
M10CL Stationary Chaise Left Facing 1016 1082 1148 1213 1410
M10CR Stationary Chaise Right Facing 1016 1082 1148 1213 1410
M10AL Stationary Armless Loveseat 994 1060 1126 1191 1388
M10W Stationary Corner Wedge 731 775 819 863 994
M10AC Stationary Armless Chair 622 666 710 753 885
1082
Pillows are NOT included on Natural Instincts models